
CranioFacial
Reconstruction

Conference: The Nose

CFRCONFERENCE.EU

PROGRAM



Friday June 20th

09.00
09.15
10.00
10.25
10.45

11.30
12.00
12.40

13.05
14.45

15.05

15.50
16.15
16.30

18.30
21.30

CranioFacial
Reconstruction

Conference: The Nose

CFRCONFERENCE.EU

Thursday June 19th

09.00  
13.30   
18.00

June 19-21, 2025
Amsterdam

PROGRAM

Welcome
Keynote speaker: Prof. dr. dr. P. Kessler: The nose – a challenge in facial reconstruction
Mrs. Caro Verbeek: On the Nose – on Changing Beauty Ideals
Coffee break
Dr. Kilian Kreuzer and Mrs. Yvonne Motzkus: Anaplastological and surgical challenges in nasal
prostheses with special consideration of midface defects
Dr. Nicole Kellener -Smeets:  Skincancer aroud the nose
Lunch break and meet the experts
Mrs. Nathalie Vosselman: Guided Implant Techniques for Nasal Prostheses: 3D Planning and Prosthetic
Driven Workflow
To be confirmed 
Dr. Luciano Dib and Prof. Dr. Rodrigo E. Salazar Gamarra: The +ID workflow for nasal epithesis
planning and execution
Dr. Thibault Dedier and Mrs. Anne-Marie Riedinger: The Benefits of Perioperative Prostheses in Nasal
Reconstructions
Dr. Sat Patmar and Stefan Edmondson: The Birmingham way to manage patients for Nasal prosthetics
Meet the experts
End of the day program

Dinner Pensant
End Dinner Pensant

* Program subject to change

In 2025, we proudly present the first edition of the Craniofacial Reconstructions Conference – a
unique platform where surgeons and anaplastologists unite to focus on the latest advancements in

craniofacial reconstruction. Location is the beautiful city Amsterdam. Our goal is to bridge the
gap between disciplines, fostering collaborative, groundbreaking solutions for patients. By

bringing together experts from these specialized fields, we create an environment that inspires,
innovates, and drives progress within the sector.

WORKSHOP 1: Surgical precision and success by Dr. Matthias Ureel
WORKSHOP 2: Prosthetic perfection and success by Maarten de Jong
Welcome reception



CranioFacial
Reconstruction

Conference: The Nose

CFRCONFERENCE.EU

For this inaugural edition, the focus will be on nasal reconstructions, as they often
present the greatest challenges. Presentations will encompass both surgical and

prosthetic perspectives, supported by experts in dermatology, oncology, and plastic
surgery, highlighting the collaborative effort required for optimal patient care.

June 19-21, 2025
Amsterdam

Saturday June 21th

09.00
09.25

09.45

10.10
10.55
11.15
12.00
12.20  
13.15 
14.00

PROGRAM

Tjitske Bannink: From art to algorithm: advancing nasal prosthesis design with statistical shape modeling
Dr. Mark Fischer and Mr. Juan Carlos Garcia: Nasal Prosthetic Rehabilitation: The Johns Hopkins
Experience and Future Directions
Mrs. Gillian Duncan:The Impact of Anatomical Defects and Bone-Anchored Implants on the Design of the
Epithetic Nasal Base and Nostrils
Dr. Yurri Chepurnyi and Dr. Dmytro Filonenko: Combat related injuries of the mid face: lessons of war
Coffee break and meet the experts
To be confirmed
Prof. Thomas Maal
Dr. Paul Stefan Mauz and Mrs Dorothee Siekmann: The Tubingen concept including fast track
Dr. Mathias Ureel and Mr. Maarten de Jong: Beyond the traditional “Anaplastology without boundaries”
Lunch break and meet the expert

* Program subject to change


