

CranioFacial Reconstruction Conference: The Nose



June 19-21, 2025 Amsterdam

CRANIOFACIAL CONFERENCE

CranioFacial Reconstruction Conference: The Nose

PROGRAM

Thursday June 19th

09.00	WORKSHOP 1: Surgical precision and success by Dr. Matthias Ureel
13.30	WORKSHOP 2: Prosthetic perfection and success by Maarten de Jong
18.00	Welcome reception

Friday June 20th

00 00 Walcoma

09.00	Welcome
09.15	Keynote speaker: Prof. dr. dr. P. Kessler: The nose - a challenge in facial reconstruction
10.00	Mrs. Caro Verbeek: On the Nose - on Changing Beauty Ideals
10.25	Coffee break
10.45	Dr. Kilian Kreuzer and Mrs. Yvonne Motzkus: Anaplastological and surgical challenges in nasal prostheses with special consideration of midface defects
11.30	Dr. Nicole Kellener -Smeets: Skincancer aroud the nose
12.00	Lunch break and meet the experts
12.40	Mrs. Nathalie Vosselman: Guided Implant Techniques for Nasal Prostheses: 3D Planning and Prosthetic Driven Workflow
13.05	To be confirmed
14.45	Dr. Luciano Dib and Prof. Dr. Rodrigo E. Salazar Gamarra: The +ID workflow for nasal epithesis planning and execution
15.05	Dr. Thibault Dedier and Mrs. Anne-Marie Riedinger: The Benefits of Perioperative Prostheses in Nasal Reconstructions
15.50	Dr. Sat Patmar and Stefan Edmondson: The Birmingham way to manage patients for Nasal prosthetics
16.15	Meet the experts
16.30	End of the day program
18.30	Dinner Pensant
21 30	End Dinner Pensant

* Program subject to change

In 2025, we proudly present the first edition of the **Craniofacial Reconstructions Conference** – a unique platform where surgeons and anaplastologists unite to focus on the latest advancements in craniofacial reconstruction. Location is the beautiful city Amsterdam. Our goal is to **bridge the gap between disciplines**, fostering collaborative, groundbreaking solutions for patients. By bringing together experts from these specialized fields, we create an environment that inspires, innovates, and drives progress within the sector.

June 19-21, 2025 Amsterdam

CRANIOFACIAL CONFERENCE

CranioFacial Reconstruction Conference: The Nose

PROGRAM

Saturday June 21th

09.25	Dr. Mark Fischer and Mr. Juan Carlos Garcia: Nasai Prostnetic Renabilitation: The Johns Hopkins
	Experience and Future Directions
09.45	Mrs. Gillian Duncan:The Impact of Anatomical Defects and Bone-Anchored Implants on the Design of the
	Epithetic Nasal Base and Nostrils
10.10	Dr. Yurri Chepurnyi and Dr. Dmytro Filonenko: Combat related injuries of the mid face: lessons of war
10.55	Coffee break and meet the experts
11.15	To be confirmed
12.00	Prof. Thomas Maal
12.20	Dr. Paul Stefan Mauz and Mrs Dorothee Siekmann: The Tubingen concept including fast track
13.15	Dr. Mathias Ureel and Mr. Maarten de Jong: Beyond the traditional "Anaplastology without boundaries"
14.00	Lunch break and meet the expert

09.00 Tjitske Bannink: From art to algorithm: advancing nasal prosthesis design with statistical shape modeling

* Program subject to change

For this inaugural edition, the focus will be on **nasal reconstructions**, as they often present the greatest challenges. Presentations will encompass both surgical and prosthetic perspectives, supported by experts in dermatology, oncology, and plastic surgery, highlighting the collaborative effort required for **optimal patient care**.